Buford Job Fair Employers 
Coach Snell - 2015

	Business
	Area
	Contact
	Email

	1. Lake Lanier Islands
	Hospitality Services
	Regina Whitlow
	sgrindy@lakelanierislands.com

	2. Home Depot
	Construction / Home Repair
	Misty / Stephanie
	Misti_L_Dills@homedepot.com

	3. Buford Elementary School
	Education
	Denise Simpson / Tara Prince
	Denise.simpson@bufordcityschools.org / tara.prince@bufordcityschools.org

	4. Buford Middle School
	Education
	Chad Cole / Melanie Reed
	Chad.cole@bufordcityschools.org / Melanie.reed@bufordcityschools.org 

	5. Buford Academy
	Education
	Kaleen Pulley
	Kaleen.Pulley@bufordcityschools.org

	6. Gwinnett Fire Department
	Public Safety
	Shawne Shores
	Shawne.shores@gwinnettcounty.com

	7. Pride Utility
	Construction
	Matt Pridemore
	

	8. Chick-Fil-A
	Food Services
	Steve Warnstrom
	Mall of Georgia Chic-Fil-A

	9. Benchmark Physical Therapy
	Healthcare
	Clint Haney, Alex Herzlin, Elise Foppe
	chaney@benchmarkpt.com

	10. Todd Weiner and Jerius Norwood (Former NFL Players)
	Professional Athlete
	Todd Weiner
	

	11. Boys and Girls Club
	Community Outreach
	Ken Huffman
	eotocoachk@gmail.com

	12. State Farm Insurance
	Insurance
	Brian Maloney
	brian.maloney.m355@statefarm.com

	13. State Farm Insurance
	Insurance
	Rodney Wilson
	Rodney86wilson@yahoo.com

	14. Cates Dentistry
	Healthcare
	Amy Cates Family Dentistry
	Carsonandamy@gmail.com

	15. Sign-A-Rama
	Printing and Design
	Steve Wilkes
	Steve@sarbuford.com

	16. Children’s Healthcare of Atlanta
	Healthcare 
	Crystal Blake
	cmk4385@gmail.com

	17. Children’s Healthcare of Atlanta
	Healthcare
	Kelli McLaren
	Cmk4385@gmail.com

	18. Atlanta Falcons
	NFL Franchise
	Beth Auer
	

	19. Bodyplex 
	Personal Fitness
	Cleve Long
	Clevelong7@gmail.com

	20. No Excuses Cross Fit
	Personal Fitness
	Brandon Brigman
	Brandon@noexcusescrossfit.com

	21. Publix
	Supermarket
	Carter Vaverek
	770-967-1249

	22. Delta (Airline Stewardess)
	Airline Stewardess
	Laura Holcomb
	lauracadis@yahoo.com

	23. Hollister
	Clothing Fashion 
	Ashley
	Ashchung10@gmail.com

	24. Abercrombie and Fitch
	Clothing Fashion
	Allison Schumacher
	

	25. Buffalo Wild Wings
	Food Services
	Corey Jones
	579@buffalowildwings.com

	26. Team Ryan Automotive
	Automotive Services
	Dan Ryan
	Contact@teamryanautomotive.com

	27. Friendship Learning Center
	Childcare
	Kasandra McDaniel
	Friendshiplearningcenter@gmail.com

	28. Apalachee Ridge Animal Hospital
	Veterinarian
	Cathy Fish
	flyladycat@yahoo.com

	29. Coke
	Manufacturing
	 Pamela Jenkins
	pjenkins@coca-cola.com

	30. Starbucks
	Specialty Drinks Services
	Kristi Cinnamon
	S08309@retail.starbucks.com

	31. Buford Illustrated
	Printing
	Rebecca
	Rebecca@bufordweekly.com

	32. Lazy Boy
	Home Furnishings
	Jaina Hawkins
	HawkinsJ@lazboyga.com

	33. Development Planning and Engineering
	Engineering
	Tonya Woods
	Twoods@dpengr.com

	34. Traffic Jams
	Manufacturing
	Cheyenne
	trafficjamsmotorsports@gmail.com

	35. Gwinnett Police Department
	Law Enforcement
	Aaren Dieffenbacher
	Aaren.Dieffenbacher@gwinnettcounty.com

	36. Rico’s World Kitchen
	Food Services
	Rico Cunnington
	ricostonesoup@yahoo.com

	37. Friendship Learning Center
	Education
	Kassandra
	Friendshiplearningcenter@gmail.com

	38. Olympia
	Accounting
	Michael Jackson / Olympia Jackson
	Michael@cpa-itnow.com

	39. Jimmy Johns Subs
	Food Services
	Debbie and Kyle Griffiths
	littleladybigdream@yahoo.com


